Issued:

Approved Maintenance Organization Ratings

— Aircraft Category —

Victoria Air Maintenance Ltd.
Approved Maintenance Organization 461-91

is authorized to perform maintenance, other than specialized maintenance, on aircraft of the
types listed below, within the scope of work shown and subject to any further limitations

specified in the maintenance policy manual.

Rating

Aero L-39 Albatros series
aeroplanes

Aero Vodochody L-29
aeroplanes

Canadair T33 series
aeroplanes

DeHavilland D.H. 98
Mosquito aeroplanes

Piston powered aeroplanes
with a MTOW greater than
5700 kg.

Piston powered aeroplanes
with a MTOW of 5700 kg.
and below

Turbo-propeller powered
aeroplanes with a MTOW
greater than 5700 kg.

Turbo-propeller powered
aeroplanes with a MTOW of
5700 kg. and below

2019-01-15 Signed:

Scope of work

All non-specialized work
All non-specialized work
All non-specialized work
All non-specialized work

All non-specialized work

All non-specialized work

All non-specialized work

All non-specialized work

7 M Godsel
For the Minister of Transport

Effective Date

2010-09-15

2004-09-21

2007-07-17

2014-04-07

1995-09-01

1991-11-01

2001-01-05

1995-09-01

Supersedes certificate dated: 2014-04-07




