## **Approved Maintenance Organization Ratings**

## - Aircraft Category -

## Victoria Air Maintenance Ltd.

**Approved Maintenance Organization 461-91** 

is authorized to perform maintenance, other than specialized maintenance, on aircraft of the types listed below, within the scope of work shown and subject to any further limitations specified in the maintenance policy manual.

Rating	Scope of work	Effective Date
Aero L-39 Albatros series aeroplanes	All non-specialized work	2010-09-15
Aero Vodochody L-29 aeroplanes	All non-specialized work	2004-09-21
Canadair T33 series aeroplanes	All non-specialized work	2007-07-17
DeHavilland D.H. 98 Mosquito aeroplanes	All non-specialized work	2014-04-07
Piston powered aeroplanes with a MTOW greater than 5700 kg.	All non-specialized work	1995-09-01
Piston powered aeroplanes with a MTOW of 5700 kg. and below	All non-specialized work	1991-11-01
Turbo-propeller powered aeroplanes with a MTOW greater than 5700 kg.	All non-specialized work	2001-01-05
Turbo-propeller powered aeroplanes with a MTOW of 5700 kg. and below	All non-specialized work	1995-09-01

Issued: 2019-01-15 Signed: Supersedes certificate dated: 2014-04-07

1